Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
Paramount Pictures Studio
5555 Melrose Avenue

Los Angeles, CA 90038
*GOWER GATE**

ORDER #006027

The Gathery
Natasha Mander
(917)744-5073

Order Date: January 28, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: FEBRUARY 1ST - 2ND,

2025

INSTALL: FRIDAY 01/31 AT 10AM

PICK UP: MONDAY 02/03 BETWEEN

10AM -11AM

Description
General
- Los Angeles Bar, Natural Teak - 6ft
Services

Trucking Fee

Installation and Breakdown Fee

Credit Card Fee

Notes

PDF Generated on 01/31/2025 @ 02:03 PM PST

Qtty Price
1 $350.00 T
1 $100.00 T
1 $175.00
1 $23.37

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$350.00

$100.00
$175.00

$23.37

$350.00
$298.37
$42.75
($0.00)
$691.12
($691.12)
$0.00
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