

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #006027

The Gathery Natasha Mander (917)744-5073

Order Date: January 28, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: Paramount Pictures Studio 5555 Melrose Avenue Los Angeles, CA 90038

GOWER GATE

EVENT DATE: FEBRUARY 1ST - 2ND, 2025

INSTALL: FRIDAY 01/31 AT 10AM

PICK UP: MONDAY 02/03 BETWEEN 10AM -11AM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Los Angeles Bar, Natural Teak - 6ft	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$100.00	Т	\$100.00
	Installation and Breakdown Fee	1	\$175.00		\$175.00
	Credit Card Fee	1	\$23.37		\$23.37

Notes

Total Products:	\$350.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$298.37
Taxes :	\$42.75
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$691.12
Payments:	(\$691.12)
Balance:	\$0.00